
Chicago Housing Authority

Event Number: 141 Due Date: 5/21/2015 Due Time:

Project Name:

Procurement Specialist: Specialist Email: 

OAKK CONSTRUCTION CO.

MAXWELL SERVICES, INC.

11:00 a.m.

Task Order No. 104 Altgeld Gardens Water Infiltration

Tunesia M. Towers ttowers@thecha.org

 TOTAL

$6,463,696.00

$6,729,046.00

$6,937,156.00

$8,464,245.00

Department of Procurement and Contracts
60 E. Van Buren | Chicago, IL 60605 | www.thecha.org

BID TABULATION

$3,781,800.00

$4,880,000.00

$6,136,080.00

VENDOR NAME

BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

ALL CHICAGO

FRIEDLER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

MADISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

KOAL ENTERPRISES, INC.


