

## **Chicago Housing Authority** CHICAGO HOUSING BID TABULATION

Event Number:	141	Due Date:	5/21/2015	<b>Due Time:</b> 11:00 a.m.	
Project Name:	Task Order No. 104 Altgeld Gardens Water Infiltration				
Procurement Specialist:	Tunesia M. To	owers		Specialist Email: ttowers@thecha.org	

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,781,800.00
ALL CHICAGO	\$4,880,000.00
FRIEDLER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,136,080.00
MADISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,463,696.00
KOAL ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$6,729,046.00
OAKK CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$6,937,156.00
MAXWELL SERVICES, INC.	\$8,464,245.00

**Department of Procurement and Contracts** 

60 E. Van Buren | Chicago, IL 60605 | www.thecha.org